
 

First Name Last Name Email State/Province Organization Job Title 

Wonnita Andrus wonnita.andrus@gov.ab.ca AB Alberta Environment and Parks Ecologist 

Chris Armatas christopher.armatas@usda.gov MT 
Aldo Leopold Wilderness 
Research Institute Research Social Scientist 

yve Bardwell yve@dropstoneoutfitting.com MT Dropstone Outfitting LLC Co-Owner 

Eric Baron eric.baron@pc.gc.ca AB Parks Canada 
Visitor Experience Product 
Development Team Lead 

Katherine Barrs katherine_barrs@partner.nps.gov MT National Park Service 
Visitor Use Management 
Assistant 

Stephanie Bertaina bertaina.stephanie@epa.gov DC 

U.S. Environmental Protection 
Agency Office of Community 
Revitalization Senior Policy Analyst 

Mark Biel mark_biel@nps.gov MT 
National Park Service - Glacier 
National Park 

Natural Resources 
Program Manager 

Mark Bodily mark.bodily@usda.gov MT US Forest Service Forest Archaeologist 

Christine Bradbury christine.bradbury@usda.gov ID US Forest Service 
R1 Tribal Relations 
Program Manager 

Ray Brown Ray@sanderscountycdc.com MT 
Sanders County Community 
Development Executive Director 

Anne Carlson Anne_Carlson@tws.org MT The Wilderness Society 

Crown of the Continent 
Landscape Program 
Director 

Tara Carolin tara_carolin@nps.gov MT 
National Park Service - Glacier 
National Park 

Director,  Crown of the 
Continent Research 
Learning Center 

Maggie Carr maggie@dropstoneoutfitting.com MT Dropstone Outfitting LLC Co-Owner/Operator 

Jorie Clark jorie.clark@usda.gov MT US Forest Service Regional Archaeologist 

Erik Cline ecline@cowsandfish.org AB 
Alberta Riparian Habitat 
Management Society Riparian Specialist 

Rachel Collins rachel_collins@nps.gov CO National Park Service VUM Project Manager 



 

Kelly Cooley coolprosolutions@gmail.com AB 
CoolPro Solutions 
Environmental Consulting Owner-Manager 

Michelle Cox michelle.cox2@usda.gov MT US Forest Service 
R1 Invasive Species 
Program Coordinator 

Maria Craig macraig@blm.gov MT BLM Rec Planner 

Jason Crawford jason.crawford@skicastle.ca AB Castle Mountain Resort 
Director of Mountain 
Operations 

Stephanie Crowshoe stephanie.crowshoe@pc.gc.ca AB Parks Canada Aquatic Specialist 

Cheryl Dash Cheryl.Dash@gov.ab.ca AB Alberta Environment and Parks Planning Lead-South 

Aaron Domes aaron.domes@gov.ab.ca AB Alberta Environment and Parks 
Integrated Resource 
Planner 

Danah Duke danah@rockies.ca AB Miistakis Institute Executive Director 

Michael Durglo michael.durglo@cskt.org MT 
Confederated Salish and 
Kootenai Tribes 

Tribal Preservation 
Department Head 

Ed Eberhardy ed_eberhardy@nps.gov MT 
National Park Service - Glacier 
National Park 

Physical Science 
Technician 

Sarah Elmeligi execdirector@actws.ca AB www.actws.ca Executive Director 

Maureen Essen maureen.essen@usda.gov MT US Forest Service Social Scientist 

Sean Finn Sean_finn@fws.gov ID USFWS Science Coordinator 

Maureen Finnerty maureen_finnerty@nps.gov CO National Park Service 
Outdoor Recreation 
Planner 

Wayne Freimund wayne.freimund@usu.edu UT Utah State University Professor 

Kaitlyn Gaynor gaynor@zoology.ubc.ca BC University of British Columbia 
Assistant Professor 
(starting July 2022) 

Meagan Gilmore Meagan.Gilmore@mt.gov MT 
Montana Department of 
Environmental Quality Water Quality Specialist 

Amanda Goodhue agoodhue11@hotmail.com AB United Riders of Crowsnest Trail Coordinator 

Tabitha Graves tgraves@usgs.gov MT USGS Research Ecologist 

Carleigh 
Grier-
Stewart carleigh.grier-stewart@pc.gc.ca AB Parks Canada Knowledge Weaver 



 

Christy Gustavison christy.gustavison@pc.gc.ca AB Parks Canada 
External Relations 
Manager 

Amanda Halawell amanda.halawell@gov.ab.ca AB Alberta Environment and Parks 
Resource Management 
Planner 

Elizabeth Halpenny elizabeth.halpenny@ualberta.ca AB University of Alberta Professor 

Sarah Halvorson sarah.halvorson@umontana.edu MT University of Montana Professor 

Kate Hammond Kate_hammond@nps.gov MT 
National Park Service - Glacier 
National Park Acting Superintendent 

Brad Harrison ed@blbca.com BC 
Backcountry Lodges of BC 
Association Executive Director 

Liam Harry lh203479@umconnect.umt.edu MT Univeristy of Montana Research Assistant 

Samara Hawkins samara.hawkins@pc.gc.ca AB Parks Canada 
Internet Content & New 
Media Officer 

Linh Hoang linh.hoang@usda.gov MT US Forest Service IMC and CC Coordinator 

Bill Hodge billhodge@bmwf.org MT 
Bob Marshall Wilderness 
Foundation Executive Director 

laura hodge laura@crownofthecontinent.net MT COTC Geotourism Council Project Coordinator 

Peggy Holroyd peggyholroyd@yahoo.ca AB Alberta Environment and Parks 
Integrated Resource 
Planner 

Courtney Hughes Courtney.hughes@gov.ab.ca AB Alberta Environment and Parks 
Biodiversity & Landscape 
Specialist 

Margosia Jadkowski margosia@whitefishlegacy.org MT Whitefish Legacy Partners 
Director of Lands and 
Partnerships 

Craig Johnson craig.johnson@gov.ab.ca AB Alberta Environment and Parks Regional Director 

Brad Jones brad.jones@gov.ab.ca AB Alberta Environment and Parks Recreation Manager 

Holly Kinas holly@rockies.ca AB Miistakis Institute Conservation Analyst 

Dawn LaFleur dawn_lafleur@nps.gov MT 
National Park Service - Glacier 
National Park Vegetation Biologist 

Todd Larsen todd.larsen@gov.bc.ca BC BC -MFLNRORD Range Habitat Specialist 

Megan Lawson megan@headwaterseconomics.org MT Headwaters Economics Economist 

Tracy Lee tracy@rockies.ca AB Miistakis Institute Senior Project Manager 



 

Sarah Lundstrum slundstrum@npca.org MT 
National Parks Conservation 
Association Glacier Program Manager 

Locke Marshall locke.marshall@pc.gc.ca AB Parks Canada 
Visitor Experience 
Manager 

Phillip Matson phil.matson@umontana.edu MT Flathead Lake Biological Station Research Coordinator 

Mary T McClelland marytreemcclelland@gmail.com MT West Glacier Vision Plan Community Coordinator 

Daniel McClure dan.mcclure@cskt.org MT 
Confederated Salish and 
Kootenai Tribes Fish and Game Chief 

Steve McCool steve.mccool@gmail.com MT University of Montana Professor Emeritus 

Kelly McDonald kellymcdonald78@gmail.com AB Great Divide Trail Association 

Trail Protection and 
Advocacy Committee 
Member 

John McKenzie john.mckenzie@pc.gc.ca AB Parks Canada 
Resource Conservation 
Manager 

John McKenzie jmcke12@gmail.com AB Parks Canada 
Resource Conservation 
Manager 

Amy McLeod Amcleod@cowsandfish.org AB Cows and Fish 
Provincial Riparian 
Specialist 

Richard Menicke richard_menicke@nps.gov MT 
National Park Service - Glacier 
National Park Geographer 

Libby Metcalf elizabeth.metcalf@umontana.edu MT University of Montana 

Associate Dean and 
Distinguished Professor of 
Wildland Recreation 
Management 

Benjamin Misener bmisener@cpaws.org AB 

Canadian Parks and Wilderness 
Society - Southern Alberta 
Chapter Conservation Analyst 

Forest Moulton forest.w.moulton@usda.gov MT US Forest Service 
Recreation Management 
Specialist 

Michael Munoz michael.munoz@usda.gov MT US Forest Service District Ranger 

Nanette Nelson nanette.nelson@flbs.umt.edu MT Flathead Lake Biological Station Research Economist 

Mike Oka mike.oka@bloodtribe.org AB Blood Tribe Consultation Coordinator 



 

Pam Eaton Pam Eaton pam_eaton@outlook.com CO Green West Strategies Founder 

Sheena Pate info@flatheadrivers.org MT Flathead Rivers Alliance Watershed Coordinator 

Kimberly Pearson kimberly.pearson@pc.gc.ca AB Parks Canada Nature Legacy Scientist 

Colter Pence colter.pence@usda.gov MT US Forest Service 
Wild and Scenic River 
Manager 

Gordon Petersen gordon@diomedea.com AB 
Castle-Crown Wilderness 
Coalition Board 

Amanda Podmore apodmore@grandcanyontrust.org UT Grand Canyon Trust Grand Canyon Director 

Tony Powell tpowell@mt.gov MT MT FWP 
Regional Fishing Access 
Site Manager 

Chris Prew christopher.prew@usda.gov MT US Forest Service 
Forest Recreation Program 
Manager 

Salman Rasheed salman.rasheed@pc.gc.ca AB Parks Canada Superintendent 

Jake Rayapati jake.rayapati@umontana.edu MT University of Montana Graduate Student 

Jordan Reeves jreeves@tws.org MT The Wilderness Society 
Rural Communities 
Director 

Courtney Rewuski courtney.rewuski@rivresources.com AB Riversdale Resources 
Environmental 
Coordinator 

Will Rice will.rice@mso.umt.edu MT University of Montana 

Assistant Professor of 
Outdoor Recreation and 
Wildland Management 

Jack Rich richranch@montana.com MT Rich Ranch Outfitter 

Jack Rich richrranch@montana.com MT Rich Ranch Owner/Operator 

Mary Riddle mriddle.cornell@outlook.com MT Retired Retired 

Erin Rowlands erin.rowlands@pc.gc.ca AB Parks Canada 
Resource Conservation 
Officer 

Jaclyn Rushing Jaclyn.Rushing@umontana.edu MT University of Montana PhD Student 

Brooklyn Rushton brushton@uwaterloo.ca AB University of Waterloo PhD Student 

Jeremy Sage jeremy.sage@umontana.edu MT University of Montana ITRR Director 

Jennifer Schoonen jennifer@blackfootchallenge.org MT Blackfoot Challenge 
Water Steward / Fund 
Development Mngr 



 

Kate Sheridan kate@flatheadlakers.org MT Flathead Lakers Executive Director 

Connie Simmons connaught.simmons@gmail.com AB 
Outdoor Recreation Coalition 
of Alberta (ORCA) Chair 

Melissa Sladek melissa_sladek@nps.gov MT 
National Park Service - Glacier 
National Park 

Science Communication 
Specialist 

Cara Staab cara.staab@usda.gov MT US Forest Service Regional Wildlife Ecologist 

Emma 
Struivig de 
Groot emma@ekisc.com BC EKISC 

Field Operations 
Coordinator 

Elena Thomas et178922@umconnect.umt.edu MT University of Montana Master's student 

Jennifer Thomsen jennifer.thomsen@umontana.edu MT University of Montana Associate Professor 

Elizabeth Tichner elizabeth.tichner@usda.gov MT US Forest Service 
Natural Resource 
Specialist 

Brad Tucker brad.tucker@gov.ab.ca AB Alberta Environment and Parks 
Senior Park Planner,  
Southern Alberta 

Pete Webster pete_webster@nps.gov MT 
National Park Service - Glacier 
National Park Deputy Superintendent 

Tad Wehunt William.wehunt@usda.gov MT US Forest Service 
Recreation Management 
Specialist 

Joshua Welsh josh@y2y.net AB 
Yellowstone to Yukon 
Conservation Initiative Alberta Program Manager 

Iree Wheeler wheeleriree@gmail.com UT Utah State University Graduate Student 

Peter Whitney peter.whitney@umontana.edu MT University of Montana M.S. Candidate (Student) 

Chad Willms chad.willms@gov.ab.ca AB Alberta Environment and Parks 

Director of Land and 
Environmental Planning 
South 

Phil Wilson Phil_wilson@nps.gov MT 
National Park Service - Glacier 
National Park 

Cjief of Science & 
Resources Management 

Kathy Zeller katherine.zeller@usda.gov MT 
Aldo Leopold Wilderness 
Research Institute Research Biologist 

Tamara Zembal Tzembal@gmail.con AB Alberta Environment and Parks Land Use Officer 

Jeff Zukiwsky jeff@zumundo.com BC Koocanusa Recreation Planner 



 

 


